
2023-2024 NICPP Seminar Schedule 

[9/28/23] 

Date Event Host, 

Location/Virtual 

Proposed Presenter/Topic 

Friday, 8/18/23 NICPP 

Orientation 
UNL East Campus 

HSB 11 

Friday, 9/15/23 NICPP Seminar CAPS 

Friday, 10/6/23 NICPP Seminar Attend Nebraska 

Psychological Assoc 

With breakout for NICPP interns 

Friday, 11/17/23 NICPP Seminar MMI 

Friday, 12/15/23 NICPP Seminar Creighton 

January: Open Houses & Interviews 

Friday, 2/16/24 NICPP Seminar QLI 

Friday, 3/15/24 NICPP Seminar NE Med 

Friday, 4/19/24 NICPP Seminar DHHS / Virtual 

Friday, 5/17/24 NICPP Seminar Boys Town May attend Boys Town National Conference 

with a breakout for NICPP  

Friday, 6/21/24 NICPP Seminar IMHCC 


